- BTN6E6H & EEREEA K (RHKOHEERO)

B ARTEAR AR AL 7K 3 KR
B A{F =ER B
m3 m3| F W kg m3
1H 0.00 1B | 1110 | £#@& 1H 0 1H 0.00
2[ 0.00 2H 104.0 | HEE 2A 0 2H 0.00
38 0.00 3H 97.0 | H#®@ 39 8,340 30 0.00
4H 0.00 = 91.0 | H@® 49 12,470 4H 0.00
58 0.00 5E 85.0 | H#&® 55 4,170 5 [F o0.00
6H 0.00 68 80.0 | HE 68 12,520 6H 0.00
7H 0.00 d:! 75.0 | HE® 78 12,480 7H 0.00
8H 0.00 8E 740 | 5@ 8d 0 8H 0.00
9H 0.00 9H 740 | H#E 9A 0 9[ 0.00
100 0.00 108 | 7130 | H#@ i0A 0 108 0.00
118 23.42 e | 9.0 | H#@ 11H 0 11H 0.00
128 0.00 12 | 100 | H#®@ 127 12,500 120 0.00
130 0.00 13 | w60 | H#@® 131 8,330 138 0.00
14A 0.00 148 | 9.0 | #® 14A 12,500 14A 0.00
150 0.00 150 | 920 | #@® 15H 0 150 0.00
16H 0.00 168 | 850 | #@ 16H 0 16F 0.00
17H 0.00 i7a | 780 | m@ 178 12,490 17H 0.00
18H 0.00 18 | 110 | H#® 188 12,500 18H 0.00
196 29.06 198 | 900 | #@ 190 12,430 19H 0.00
20H 0.00 20H | 11600 | HE 20R 0 20H 0.00
216 0.00 21 | 1110 | #@ 21H 4,170 21 0.00
2241 0.00 22/ | 1040 | HE® 22 H 0 220 0.00
23H 3.00 238 | 9.0 | H#® 23H 0 230 0.00
24H 0.00 248 | 93.0 | H@® 24 8,320 24 0.00
25H 0.00 958 | 870 | HE® 250 8,320 25H 0.00
26 H 0.00 %0 | 810 | H@ 26 8,340 26 H 0.00
27H 0.00 2TH | 740 | &A@ 2TH 16,660 274 0.00
28 H 0.00 8E | 680 | H@® 28 H 4,170 28 i 0.00
29H 0.00 29 H 67.0 | A 29H 0 29 0.00
30H 0.00 08 | 670 | H#® 30H 0 300 0.00
&
&t 55.48 o | 884 | a8 | 1o | A 0.00




TH6FCAE EEREFHEAR (BHARERKRO)

M7 75 Te il H & BAHERR AEFEHE
A { A+ Aff |#iBA—F— | YEA—F— | HERE
ke kwh m3
1A 0.0 1A 548.0 1H 1542.073 | 1542.073 0.000
2H 0.0 2H 549.0 2H 1542,073 | 1542.073 0.000
3H 0.0 3H 609.0 3H 1542.073 | 1543.770 1.697
4H 0.0 4H 542.0 4H 1543.770 | 1545.468 1.698
5H 0.0 50 564.0 5\ 1545.468 | 1546.931 1.463
68 0.0 6H 580.0 68 1546.931 | 1548.527 1.596
= 0.0 7H 541.0 7H 1548.527 | 1549.204 0.677
8H 0.0 8H 480.0 8H 1549.204 | 1549.204 0.000
9H 0.0 9H 465.0 9H 1549.204 | 1549.204 0.000
10H 0.0 10H 536.0 10H | 1549.204 | 1550.648 1.444
11H 0.0 118 657.0 118 | 1550.648 | 1551.888 1.240
12H 350.0 12H 904.0 12A | 1551.888 | 1553.698 1.810
13H 0.0 130 904.0 138 | 1553.698 | 1555.280 1.582
14 H 0.0 14H 938.0 14H | 1555.280 | 1558.123 2.843
150 0.0 150 880.0 158 | 1558.123 | 1558.123 0.000
16 H 0.0 16 F 864.0 168 | 1558.123 | 1558.123 0.000
17H 0.0 17H 912.0 178 | 1558.123 | 1559.823 1.700
180 0.0 18H 920.0 188 | 1559.823 | 1561.273 1.450
198 0.0 190 917.0 198 | 1561.273 | 1562.430 1.157
200 0.0 20H 917.0 2080 | 1562.430 | 1564.750 2.320
21H 0.0 21 H 901.0 21H | 1564.750 | 1566.342 1.592
22H 0.0 22H 835.0 220 | 1566.342 | 1566.342 0.000
23H 0.0 23H 826.0 23H | 1566.342 | 1566.342 0.000
24H 0.0 240 827.0 240 | 1566.342 | 1568.468 2.126
250 340.0 250 791.0 250 | 1568.468 | 1570.967 2.499
26H 0.0 268 741.0 260 | 1570.967 | 1572.995 2.028
27H 0.0 27H 698.0 270 | 1572.995 | 1573.701 0.706
28H 0.0 28 H 680.0 28H | 1573.701 | 1574.440 0.739
29H 0.0 29 H 529.0 29H | 1574.440 | 1574.440 0.000
30 H 0.0 30H 511.0 30H | 1574.440 | 1574.440 0.000
1574.440 | 1574.440 0.000
A&t 690.0 a5 21,566.0 &5 — — 32.367




